ASS, REC. BY	6	REFOR CTEIN	0107E6/ Ca	30 Operat in	American Company
	MO OTHE	19.0013(43)	MENT (Office)	J Suprema in	auticum;
141	in Chong Boo	nson of	CTI	Date	Time: 23/10/10/01/200
Estimated Co	ot:		Bill to:	Date	Anne.
OD TTOW	STT RESTOR	RES/EVA/INV/M	V / CS		Let all a second
To Inspect V	chicle No:	SMK 8	1623M	Insured:	GBJ 5667S
at Workshop	m/s	Performen	nce motor	Tel:	63190174
of	903	Alexandra R	and		
Policy No:			Claim No:	SNM191	0204867
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh (Client's Record				D.O.	A 11/10/2019
CA / REV	REP. / REV 2	HRS		100	O.D. Endgrasment:
Date/Time:	2-10pmg 23/10	Person Contac	ind: Ceroline	Vehic	CARLES OF THE CA
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	n Tohnoly			
	SMYSEPE	M-X			
	981566	15-X .			
			1		

Surveyor El. REF: (1)	SSIGNMENT
<u> </u>	
From Date:	Veh No: SMK8623M YrRegn. 26 Aprzel
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Ca./ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: BMW X1 c.c /499
at Workshop m/s Personmane MAONS	Colour Grey A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 7800 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WBAJG120803.977251
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ino@er / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: InoGer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A)Rim or
٠	Tyre Size: F: 225/55 R17
(Policy Condition)	· R: (/
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O	S BJ, DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9 mm
Est. Repairs: G days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 73-10-8
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W/S 12:30
Te .	Des. of Damages : Frt / Regr / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / C	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	*
2411011a. Pendiny GIA Report.	
11 22 1 8/2 5	7,910.70 @ 5 days with sheron
(\$ 2,472.85 Red -	, -
( ) ditte. 18 her	24%)
RECEIVED 2	s DEC 2019
KECEIVED	26/12/2019
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
TVast V: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 200
Date/Time File Return to?	Transponation:
Z) Add I	
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum, M.B.I: (\$ 7,910.70 P/P)	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 270

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 23 October 2019 11:20 AM

To:

PBSP

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: CAR IN FOR SURVEY TODAY : OUR REF: SNM19D204867-GBJ5667S-CBS -REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMK8623M & GBJ5667S ON 11/10/2019

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS.

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

### Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平獅城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, October 22, 2019 3:01 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: CAR IN FOR SURVEY TODAY: OUR REF: SNM19D204867-GBJ5667S-CBS - REQUEST FOR DIRECT

SETTLEMENT - SMK8623M & GBJ5667S ON 11/10/2019

Dear Sirs

We are agreeable to use a common surveyor below as the SJE.

LKK

Thank you.

Regards. Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 12:59 PM To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria < yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: RE: CAR IN FOR SURVEY TODAY: OUR REF: SNM19D204867-GBJ5667S-CBS - REQUEST FOR DIRECT

SETTLEMENT - SMK8623M & GBJ5667S ON 11/10/2019

Without prejudice

Dear Sir,

LKK

STA

LBS

### Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, October 22, 2019 10:36 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chee

So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria <vaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: CAR IN FOR SURVEY TODAY: OUR REF: SNM19D204867-GBJ5667S-CBS - REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

SMK8623M & GBJ5667S ON 11/10/2019

Dear Sirs

Please arrange survey ASAP. Vehicle is already in workshop.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg> Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 10:15 AM

To: Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria <yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: Fw: OUR REF: SNM19D2O4867-GBJ5667S-CBS - REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMK8623M &

GBJ5667S ON 11/10/2019

From: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 10:09 AM

To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>; Chong Boon Sen <br/>
<br/>
boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow<br/>
<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D204867-GBJ5667S-CBS - REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMK8623M & GBJ5667S ON 11/10/2019

Dear Boon Sen,

Fya

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	170G
	SMK8623M
Vehicle No.:	No
Vehicle to be Exported:	23 Oct 2019
Intended Deregistration Date:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Make:	X1 SDRIVE18I LED NAV
Vehicle Model:	Brown
Primary Colour:	201B
Manufacturing Year:	31855543B38B15A
Engine No.:	WBAJG120803G77251
Chassis No.:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Maximum Power Output:	\$35.224.00
Open Market Value:	
Original Registration Date:	26 Apr 2019
First Registration Date:	26 Apr 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$41.314.00
	Yes
PARF Eligibility:	25 Apr 2029
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	\$30,985.00
PARF Rebate Amount:	
COE Expiry Date:	25 Apr 2029
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$48,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$45.626.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$76.611.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Oct 2019

OK

## Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 26 December 2019 3:26 pm

To:

Sharon Heng L K

Subject:

RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SMK8623M

Dear Sharon,

Confirmed final fig \$7,910.70 @ 5 days of repairs before GST.

Kindly expedite the discharge voucher and tax invoice to us for close case.

"Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |

S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Sharon Heng L K <sharon.heng.leekun@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 23 December 2019 11:37 am

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) < Guo Qiang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SMK8623M

Dear Quo Qiang

Please find attach invoice provided by owner

Best Regards

Sharon Heng Performance Motors Ltd

Body & Paint DID: 63190123 Fax: 64743229

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by incurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the incurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

11/10/2019 15:15

Date Of Accident

11/10/2019 11:30

**Exact Location Of Accident** 

ANG MO KIO AVE 3

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMK8623M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CHEAH ENG HANG

NRIC No

\$7851170G

Email Address

ANDYCHEAH898回YAHOO.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-92369228

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-92389228

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

BMW

Model

X1-1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PTE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5109123056 PREMIUM

Cover Note Number

25/04/2019 - 25/04/2020

Driver

Name of Driver

CHEAH ENG HANG

NRIC No Date Of Birth S7861170G 11/05/1978

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass **Driving Experience** 

14/05/2003 16 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-92369228

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-92369228

EMail Address

ANDYCHEAH898@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 303B ANCHORVALE LINK #08-98

Postcode

542303

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KOH PEY HWA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ5667S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NG CHIN GIAP

NRIC/Passport Number

S6841804F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO. SMK 8613W INSURER :NUC DATE & TIME: 11/01/2019 (2013)

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Asthorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as postible. Any willul marepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The same and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation-
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the contre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively relevted to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' tawyars/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:

11/10/2019

- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/tow firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Furposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (c) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all ensurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

discussions de

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Roporting Centry Personner's Signature

NRIC/FIN NO

### Sketch Plan #2

KETCH PLAN		
Ma Kiu Ava 3		4: Junk 8623M fw 1 passangeri 1) kou Pey Hwa-F
oby Ala		2: 98756675 149 China Grap 56841804 F
Vehicle No S	MK8623M (NTUC)	Fandy)
Date & Time: 11	110/2019 @ 1130 (0	raviary)
		me for you to submit an Own Damage Claim
DECLARATION	mprehensive policy. Please check with iculars are true in every respect.	your policy for more information.
XXX		SID
Policyholdor's Signeture Data & Time:	Orres's Squature (if driver is not the policyholder) Case & Time. (isim Own Folioy ( ) Claim Third Per	Name NUC/FIN No : AWIK  ( ) Reporting Only



MCHM19135012 / Cheng Hoe Motor Pie Ltd - Yeshun ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/10/2019 15:15 SUBMITTED BY: DORLYN LI YAZHU

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
  - Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
  - 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
  - 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  - 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GtA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  - By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
    aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	11/10/2019 15:15	
Date Of Accident	11/10/2019 11:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 3	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	THE RESERVE
Vehicle Desistention Number	CMCGCOM	

Vehicle Registration Number	SMK8623M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEAH ENG HANG
NRIC No	S7861170G
Email Address	ANDYCHEAH898@YAHOO COM SG

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-92369228

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-92369228

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW

Model X1-1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5109123056 PREMIUM Cover Note Number 26/04/2019 - 25/04/2020

Driver

Name of Driver CHEAH ENG HANG

 NRIC No
 \$7861170G

 Date Of Birth
 11/05/1978

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/05/2003

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92369228

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-92369228

EMail Address ANDYCHEAH898@YAHOO.COM.SG

BLK 303B ANCHORVALE LINK #08-98 Address

Postcode 542303

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KOH PEY HWA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

2

NO

NO

2

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBJ5667S** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NG CHIN GIAP

NRIC/Passport Number

S6841804F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO. SMK 8623M INSURER :N/UC DATE & TIME: 1110/2019 (41130

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for arthiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/low firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the dailms and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No

Reporting Centre Perso

Page 3 of 11

### Sketch Plan #2

	4: SWK 8623M (W 1 passenger) 1) kon Pey Hwa-
no A co	(W 1 passanger)
	N Va o
<b>≥</b> 8	) Non Pey Hwa-
2 11 1	D. 507 Mars
AN AN	B: 58756675 149 (Niun Giap 56841804 F
	ryg thin grap
	○0641604+
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Vehicle No: SMK8623M (NTU)	0
Date & Time: 111101209@ 1130	(clean dry)
7   10	
GBJ5667S Hit on	to My Car back
portion.	
Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14days	Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim
Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14days under your own comprehensive policy. Please of	Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim
Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14days under your own comprehensive policy. Please of	Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim
Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14days under your own comprehensive policy. Please of	Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim
Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14days under your own comprehensive policy. Please of	Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim
Note: Please note that your insurer may have 14days	Time Frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim heck with your policy for more information.  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

New Dealer

### Performance Motors Limited

**BUMP STOP** 

REAR WINDOW (ESG) REAR WINDOW (ESG)
HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER

REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC)

DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-8020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-3258269)

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 66747773

260. Hampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438190 Fax. 63449772

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 19944 Fax 64786601 (AfterSal 64786614 (Motorra



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

19 DCT 2019

RSTTMATE

903.40

265.65

846.75

3.70

2.85

5.05

1

1

10

1

10

903.40

265.65

37.00

28.50

20.20

846.75

		ESTI	MATE	#	CAR-IN		
Estimate No Date Estima Prepared By	ted : 19/10/2019				Page No. :	1 of 5	
- ESTIMAT Cheah Eng 303B Ancho #08-98 Singapore	rvale Link		- ACCOUNT China Taipi 3 Anson Ros #16-00 Spri Singapore (	ing Ins ad ingleaf	135 urance (S) : Tower	Pte Ltd	
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL			MILEA	GE
SMK8623M	WBAJG120803G77251	26/04/201	9 X1 sDri	vel8i		0	
	DESCRIPTION Replacing bootlid, rear bumper par	nel and attachme	nt			1700	VALUE 2,125.00
	Spray rear bumper and bootlid					2081	2,006.00
	To replace rear windscreen glass.					/	574.00
	To conduct water leak tests.					/	75.00
	To supply and install front or rear w	indscreen solar f	ilm.		^	NX	531.00
	To carry out body cavity preservation (Per panel).	on.				100	118.00
	To check electrical wiring systems a rear section for proper function.	and lightings at the	ne			150	177.00
	Sundries					80%	150.00
	BODY STICKER - TBA INVOICE WITH OWNER				400	1.	0.00
				To	tal Labour 1	:	5,756.00
	DESCRIPTION 💥 N	N		QTY	PRIC		VALUE
	SCREW SELF TAPPING	w.		4	1.20		4.80
	BLIND RIVET NUT M6			4	2.70		10.80
	BOOTLID / DI) RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUN	- V /	INI	1	1,230.50	- 3	1,230.50
	RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUN	TING C 4/	$\sim$	1	141.90		141.90
	RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUN	ITING X		1	141.90		141.90

SMM Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sine Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197481559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Humber (1800-2255249)

303. Alexandra Bond Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Bingapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 64796624



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 53144

Date Estimated

1 19/10/2019

Prepared By

: Joseph Yaguel

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

PRIC

Page No. : 2 of 5

MILEAGE 0

SMK8623M

WBAJG120803G77251

26/04/2019

X1 sDrive18i

DESCRIPTION (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) (DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) / (DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)

26.15 2 131.55 27.85

OTY

263.10 27.85

VALUE

26.15

Total Parts

3,948.50

refre paint photos. Guo Qiong - 82880282

23/10/19

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before after spray printing

To display damaged part(x) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

10.383.55



5,756.00 Labour 1 Parts 3,948.50 Labour 2 0.00

Excess 0.00 Total GST @ 7% 679.32

Grand Total 10,383.82

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

## Performance Motors Limited

A metricle of the Sime Darby Croud Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M3-002008130.



## Supplementary

Estimate No. :

b1 53144

Date Estimated :

19/10/2019

Prepared By :

Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

135

Cheah Eng Hang

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

303B Anchorvale Link

3 Anson Road

#08-98

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Singapore 542303

REGN, NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SMK8623M

WBAJG120803G772 26/04/2019

X1 sDrive18i

0

DESCRIPTION

ACCOUNT:

ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. %

NETT

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT	
# EXPANDING NUT # REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM (BASI # BMW PLAQUE WITH ADHESIVE FILM # EXPANDING RIVET BLACK	1.00 191.80 71.25 1.40	2 1 1 10	0 0 0	2.00 191.80 71.25 14.00	LUTEL A

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour:

Total Parts:

279.05

Total Labour & Parts:

279.05

## WORKSHOP QUOTATION

GST REG NO : M3 - 0020081 - X

Vehicle No : _ Chassis No : _ CSA Name : _ Model Year : _	3mk 8623 M	Date : Time : Page : Partsman :	30/10/2019 13:51:26
5/N FART NUMBER	WBAJG120803G77251 REAR BUMPER TRIM		RICE &
		wo onl.	
CSA Signature Date Time		Parts Total Labour Charges	191.80
Customer's Name or Contact Person		Sub Total Add 71 GST TOTAL AMOUN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Note: (1) The above based on i	Quotation is based or	visual inspection only and	d may change

(2) The validity of this quotation is 14 days from the above date.

of the quotation is acceptable to you, please confirm your authoritation

pased on further checks.

(3) Parts are subject to availability.

(4) Any prices change is without prior notice.

## Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Dartry Group Co. Reg. No. 197451559W. GS7 Reg. No. M2-0020081.x



## **Final Report**

Estimate No.

b1 53144

Date Estimated :

19/10/2019

Prepared By :

Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Cheah Eng Hang 303B Anchorvale Link

#08-98

- ACCOUNT -

135

574.00

400.00

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Singapore 542303

REGN, NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SMK8623M

WBAJG120803G772

To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the

To carry out Body Wrapworks(by owne)

26/04/2019

X1 sDrive18i

0

0

0

574.00

400.00

DESCRIPTION

ACCOUNT:
ORIGINAL PRICE
DISC. % NETT

To replace rear boot lid, rear bumper and attachments etc including to remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job.

To respray rear bumper and rear boot lid.

1,805.00

1,805.00

repair job.

To conduct water leak tests.

75.00

0
75.00

To carry out body cavity preservation. 100.00 0 100.00

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. 150.00

Sundries 80.00 0 80.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT	
# BLIND RIVET NUT M6	2.70				,
	1777	2	0	5.40	
BLIND RIVET NUT M6	2.70	2	0	5.40 /	
BOOTLID M.	1,230.50	1	0	1.230.50 /	1
# EXPANDING NUT	1.00	2	0	2.00	1
# REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM (BASI	191.80	1	0	191.80	-
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED			0		
	903.40	1	0	903.40	8
REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC)	265.65	1	0	265.65 -	/
# BMW PLAQUE WITH ADHESIVE FILM / L	71.25	1	0	71.25	-
# EXPANDING RIVET BLACK / 7 ***	1.40	10	0	14.00	-
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	5.05	4	o o	20.20	/
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1	Õ	26.15	/
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)		-	0	The state of the s	-
	131.55	2	0	263.10	1
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	27.85	1	0	27.85	

# **Performance Motors Limited**

A marriag of the Sime Darby Group

Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. QST Reg. No. M2-0020081-x

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS



## **Final Report**

	56		MATE	
EAS TO EAS NO		GUUL ian	9 241115	5
FAX 10 FAX 60				-

Total Labour : 4,884.00
Total Parts : 3,026.70
Total Labour & Parts : 7,910.70
GST @7%: 553.75
Grand Total : 8,464.45

LOSS OF USE = \$60 X 5 DAYS. GIA SEARCH FEE - \$2.00 Ang Mo Kio Autopoint IO Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #05-03 Singapore 568047 WRIPWORKS Wropping With Possion

Email: wrapworks@outlook.com Telc.96441899√8716 2120

INVOICE NO.: 1724

Sold To:	Tel: 72569226	Date:	11 19
Item	Services / Products Description	Qty	Amount
	SMK 8623 M		\$400
	BMW XI		
	3M SATIN DARK GREY WRAPPED		
	REAR BOOT & REAR BULLPER	18	
	dity of 6 months and is only exchanguable for other service. Our Terms & Conditions incorporate	Total	\$ 400
	tions of Case Trust. Goods & Services are non-refundable after the stipulated period	Deposit	
Cash / Nets /	Others	Balance	
issued by	Received/Accepted by:		

Page 1 of 1

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	24 Dec 2019		26 Dec 2019 09:17 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,910.70 Edit Estimate	201 753	,910.70 ess Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	0, Co. R	eg. No.: 0							
Main Claimant:	CHEAH E	NG HANG, ID: S	57861170G						
Vehicle Re	SMK862	23M		Date	of Loss:		9 11:00 - :59 and <b>15</b> Days From	LTA Reg Date (Ma	n Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / SNI	M19D204867C0	Policy/Cover						
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GB35667	s		10.7717	y No. mant):	STORY FROM PRIMITING			
				Exce		S\$0.00			
Repairer:		nce Motors Limi /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 3	3 Alexandra Roa	d, Sime (	Darby Perform	mance Centre, 159	941 Alexandra - T	el:
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 6	389 611	1 [Handled	d by Chong Boon	Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc		Co-operative Ltd (	**					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Han	died by X	ING GUO Q	IANG] [Final	<b>Rpt</b> due 07/01	/2020]
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks =				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Da	1335.11.133.133	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

### Claim Documents

\*SMK8623M (SNM19D204867C02)
[GBJ5667S]
TP
CHEAH ENG HANG
Oct 11 2019 11:00AM
[0]
Performance Motors Limited

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	-
1	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Cocuments]	0	Load JPG	2
2	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Cocuments]	0	Load JPG	2
3	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
4	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	11/10/19 18:34	TP VEHICLE [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
Νü	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	W
4	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	26/12/19 09:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	26/12/19 09:32	General View	8	Load JPG	2
13	26/12/19 09:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
14	26/12/19 09:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	26/12/19 09:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
16	26/12/19 09:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
17	26/12/19 09:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
18	26/12/19 09:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
19	26/12/19 09:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	26/12/19 09:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/10/19 18:31	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	11/10/19 18:31	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Ascident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/12/19 11:54	Invoice	0	Load PDF	

## **Linked Accident Report Documents**

View View in Browser ✓

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

	essment Reports		1 per s	1 per page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/12/19 18:41	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	e contino
2	06/12/19 18:44	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
3	06/12/19 18:44	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
4	06/12/19 18:54	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per s	jage V	Ø
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	N
2	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	2
4	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	2
5	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo	8	Load JPG	12
6	11/10/19 18:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
7	11/10/19 18:34	TP VEHICLE	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page V	Ø
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/10/19 18:31	Sketch Plan	8	Load JPG	Ø
2	11/10/19 18:31	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load JPG	Ø

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19018756/GSD3E2

Date:

30/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30404919000

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMK8623M

Insured Vehicle No:

**GBJ5667S** 

Date of Loss:

11/10/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204867C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Rea No:

SMK8623M

Make & Model:

BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) 26/04/2019 (Man. Year: 2018) Engine No:

31855543B38B15A

Reg. Date: Colour

Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAJG120803G77251 7800 km

Engine Capacity:

1499 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

No

225/55 R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,377.55	3,106.70	1,270.85	29.03
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,006.00	4,804.00	1,202.00	20.01
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	10,383.55	7,910.70	2,472.85	23.82
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	726.85	553.75	173.10	23.82
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,110.40	8,464.45	2,645.95	23.82

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/12/2019

Date Inspected:

23/10/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Hiew May Fung Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Dec 2019)

Parts: M1-SUV BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMK8623M)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	4		*SCREW SELF TAPPING	Not Necessary	4.80FS	*-FS
2	4		*BLIND RIVET NUT M6	Necessary	10.80FS	*10.80 FS
3	1		*BOOTLID	Dented	1,230.50FS	*1,230.50 FS
4	1		*RR BUMPER LH CORNER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	141.90FS	*-FS
5	1		*RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	141.90FS	*-FS
6	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	Cut	903.40 FS	*903.40 FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC)	Cut	265.65 FS	*265.65 FS
8	10		*BUMP STOP	Not Necessary	37.00 FS	*-FS
9	1		*REAR WINDOW (ESG)	Not Necessary	846.75FS	*-FS
10	10		*HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER	Not Necessary	28.50 FS	*-FS
11	4		*DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	Necessary	20.20 FS	*20.20 FS
12	1		*(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	Necessary	26.15FS	*26.15FS
13	2		*(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	Necessary	263.10FS	*263.10FS
14	1		*(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	Necessary	27.85FS	*27.85 FS
15	2		*EXPANDING NUT	Necessary	2.00 FS	*2.00 FS
16	1		*REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM (BASI)	Cut	191.80FS	*191.80 FS
17	1		*BMW PLAQUE WITH ADHESIVE FILM	Necessary	71.25FS	*71.25FS
18	10		*EXPANDING RIVET BLACK	Necessary	14.00 FS	*14.00 FS
19	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*80.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.			
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,377.55	3,106.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPLACING BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER PANEL AND ATTACHMENT	New	2,125.00	1,700.00
2	SPRAY REAR BUMPER AND BOOTLID	New	2,006.00	1,805.00
3	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	574.00	574.00
4	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAK TESTS	New	75.00	75.00
5	TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL FRONT OR REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	New	531.00	0.00
6	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER PANEL)	New	118.00	100.00
7	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
8	BODY STICKER-INVOICE WITH OWNER	New	400.00	400.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	6,006.00	4,804.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >